Moy Auto
Services

Skoda Rapid 1.4 TDI CR 90 SE Tech 5dr | Sep
2016

Mng__,Fl‘ﬁtu
Seirvices

COMING

SOON

CALL US FOR MORE INFO

028 8778 8098

Message on facebook

Whether you are searching for a NEW or USED car, Moy Auto
Services is your One Stop Auto Shop. We can arrange delivery to
anywhere in the UK & Ireland

Vehicle Features

3 spoke multifunction steering wheel with audio and phone
controls, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers, 12V socket in
centre console, 60/40 split fold rear seat back, ABS+ASR+MSR,
Aero wiper + intermittent function, Alarm/immobiliser,
Amundsen sat nav system + DAB, Anti-theft wheel bolts,
Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door
handles, Body colour door mirrors, Centre console with
storage/cupholders, Climate control air conditioning, Cloth
upholstery, Curtain airbags, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver
seatbelt warning indicator, Driver seat height adjust, Electrically
adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP,
Front armrest with storage box, Front cupholders, Front seatback
pocket, Fuel cut off safety device, Glovebox, HBA (Hydraulic
Brake Assist), Heated rear window, Height/reach adjust steering
wheel, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable
headlamps, Height adjustable rear head restraints, Interior light,
Isofix child seat preparation, Leather gaiter, Leather handbrake
lever, Luggage compartment lighting, Multi device interface,
Outside temperature gauge, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate
switch, Passenger sunvisor with vanity mirror, Radiator grille
with chrome surround, Rear electric windows, Rear wash/wipe,
Remote control central locking, Service indicator, Side airbags,
Storage compartment in rear doors, Sunglasses storage, Ticket
holder, Tinted glass, Traction control, Trip computer, Two tone
horn, Tyre pressure monitor, Umbrella, Voice control system
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26 Charlemont Street, Moy, BT71 7SL
02887788098 | Maurice: 07703459888 | Mark: 07599270607 | Dan: 07849446807

£6,995

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

74500
DIESEL
Manual
White
1422

94

A (£0 p/a)
Hatchback
14E
UIG9663

4304mm
1706mm
1459mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 415L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1689KG
535KG

67.3MPG

83.1MPG

78.5MPG

55L
5 SPEED
114MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.6s

Engine Power BHP:

88.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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