

# Skoda Rapid 1.4 TDI CR 90 SE Tech 5dr | Sep 2016



Whether you are searching for a NEW or USED car, Moy Auto Services is your One Stop Auto Shop. We can arrange delivery to anywhere in the UK & Ireland

### **Vehicle Features**

3 spoke multifunction steering wheel with audio and phone controls, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers, 12V socket in centre console, 60/40 split fold rear seat back, ABS+ASR+MSR, Aero wiper + intermittent function, Alarm/immobiliser, Amundsen sat nav system + DAB, Anti-theft wheel bolts, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Centre console with storage/cupholders, Climate control air conditioning, Cloth upholstery, Curtain airbags, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seatbelt warning indicator, Driver seat height adjust, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP, Front armrest with storage box, Front cupholders, Front seatback pocket, Fuel cut off safety device, Glovebox, HBA (Hydraulic Brake Assist), Heated rear window, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable headlamps, Height adjustable rear head restraints, Interior light, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather gaiter, Leather handbrake lever, Luggage compartment lighting, Multi device interface, Outside temperature gauge, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger sunvisor with vanity mirror, Radiator grille with chrome surround, Rear electric windows, Rear wash/wipe, Remote control central locking, Service indicator, Side airbags, Storage compartment in rear doors, Sunglasses storage, Ticket holder, Tinted glass, Traction control, Trip computer, Two tone horn, Tyre pressure monitor, Umbrella, Voice control system

## £6,995

Miles:	74500
Fuel Type:	DIESEL
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1422
CO2 Emission:	94
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	14E
Reg:	UIG9663

## **Technical Specs**

#### DIMENSIONS

Length:	4304mm
Width:	1706mm
Height:	1459mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	415L
Gross Weight:	1689KG
Max. Loading Weight:	535KG

#### PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	67.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	83.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	78.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	114MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.6s
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP



